129Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Black & Galvanised Steel Fittings
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

B
U
TTW
ELD
FLAN
G
ES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
OD
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SBE025 25 30 5 0.02
SBE032 32 37 5 0.04
SBE040 40 48 5 0.07
SBE050 50 57 5 0.09
SBE065 65 72 5 0.15
SBE080 80 83 5 0.20
SBE100 100 114 5 0.37
SBE125 125 136 5 0.48
SBE150 150 160 5 0.73
PAP & BLANK END
STEEL FITTINGS
STANDARD
Thread